
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Name=
AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199509180002
59811

09/18/1995
01:22:11

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

O DAZIER,
WALTER JR

199511090003
24361

11/09/1995
09:19:51

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MULLEN,
KATHY

199511090003
24371

11/09/1995
09:19:52

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENSON,
JEFFREY

199708220002
69391

08/22/1997
12:28:40

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRICE, JAMES
H

199708220002
69401

08/22/1997
12:28:40

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERSON,
JOY M

199708220002
69421

08/22/1997
12:28:42

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTINDALE,
JAMES D

199709180003
01571

09/18/1997
02:56:18

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOPRESTI,
GAYTON JR

199709180003
01581

09/18/1997
02:56:19

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOKS,
WILLIAM E

199709180003
01591

09/18/1997
02:56:20

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AYCOCK,
HELEN F

199709180003
01631

09/18/1997
02:56:24

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARSON,
MILTON E JR

199607180002
31621

07/18/1996
10:41:13

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEGENER,
PENNY

199607180002
31611

07/18/1996
10:41:11

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TATE,
MICHAEL
DAVID

199607180002
31631

07/18/1996
10:41:14

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAWKINS,
BILLY JR

199607180002
31641

07/18/1996
10:41:14

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOLFE,
GRANT



199607180002
31651

07/18/1996
10:41:15

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
KENNETH W

199705020001
37691

05/02/1997
02:52:20

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FREEMAN,
DAVID

199705020001
37701

05/02/1997
02:52:21

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
BILLY G

199708220002
69381

08/22/1997
12:28:38

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRICE, JOHN
P

199708220002
69411

08/22/1997
12:28:41

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKS, BRIAN
D

199709180003
01641

09/18/1997
02:56:25

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, JERRY
L SR

199709180003
01651

09/18/1997
02:56:26

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEAY,
STEPHEN L

199709180003
01681

09/18/1997
02:56:30

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLISLE,
ALFRED P JR

199709180003
01691

09/18/1997
02:56:31

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHIRLEY,
DAVID K

199709180003
01671

09/18/1997
02:56:29

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRIVER,
KAREN B

199709180003
01661

09/18/1997
02:56:27

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROY,
KENNETH B III

199709180003
01601

09/18/1997
02:56:21

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PILKINGTON,
DAVID L

199709180003
01621

09/18/1997
02:56:23

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JOHN
DAVID

199709180003
01611

09/18/1997
02:56:22

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUILLEN,
MONTE H


