Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199509180002 59811	09/18/1995 01:22:11	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	O DAZIER, WALTER JR						Description
199511090003 24361	11/09/1995 09:19:51	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MULLEN, KATHY						
199511090003 24371	11/09/1995 09:19:52	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENSON, JEFFREY						
199708220002 69391	08/22/1997 12:28:40	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRICE, JAMES H						
199708220002 69401	08/22/1997 12:28:40	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERSON, JOY M						
199708220002 69421	08/22/1997 12:28:42	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTINDALE, JAMES D						
199709180003 01571	09/18/1997 02:56:18	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOPRESTI, GAYTON JR						
199709180003 01581	09/18/1997 02:56:19	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOKS, WILLIAM E						
199709180003 01591	09/18/1997 02:56:20	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AYCOCK, HELEN F						
199709180003 01631	09/18/1997 02:56:24	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARSON, MILTON E JR						
199607180002 31621	07/18/1996 10:41:13	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEGENER, PENNY						
199607180002 31611	07/18/1996 10:41:11	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TATE, MICHAEL DAVID						
199607180002 31631	07/18/1996 10:41:14	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAWKINS, BILLY JR						
199607180002 31641	07/18/1996 10:41:14	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOLFE, GRANT						

	T	1	1	1		1	_		1
199607180002 31651	07/18/1996 10:41:15	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, KENNETH W				
199705020001 37691	05/02/1997 02:52:20	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FREEMAN, DAVID				
199705020001 37701	05/02/1997 02:52:21	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, BILLY G				
199708220002 69381	08/22/1997 12:28:38	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRICE, JOHN P				
199708220002 69411	08/22/1997 12:28:41	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKS, BRIAN D				
199709180003 01641	09/18/1997 02:56:25	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, JERRY L SR				
199709180003 01651	09/18/1997 02:56:26	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEAY, STEPHEN L				
199709180003 01681	09/18/1997 02:56:30	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLISLE, ALFRED P JR				
199709180003 01691	09/18/1997 02:56:31	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHIRLEY, DAVID K				
199709180003 01671	09/18/1997 02:56:29	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRIVER, KAREN B				
199709180003 01661	09/18/1997 02:56:27	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROY, KENNETH B III				
199709180003 01601	09/18/1997 02:56:21	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PILKINGTON, DAVID L				
199709180003 01621	09/18/1997 02:56:23	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JOHN DAVID				
199709180003 01611	09/18/1997 02:56:22	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUILLEN, MONTE H				